
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 130503 Pauline Andreassen Blovstrød SG&I - 200/16 200/14 400/30
2 126856 Andreas Zeeberg Melby Skytteforening 199/13 200/12 399/25
3 121413 Mette Pettersson Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/08 198/11 393/19
4 123560 Jakob Andersson Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/08 196/10 393/18
5 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund 197/04 196/09 393/13
6 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther Frederikssund 194/08 195/07 389/15
7 119054 Johannes Christian  Falk Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/06 195/09 388/15
8 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 196/07 192/04 388/11
9 130942 Gry Von Benzon Ganløse Skytteforening 193/06 194/06 387/12
10 132923 Anna Brøndmark Ganløse Skytteforening 193/03 194/08 387/11
11 105675 Victor Milter Jensen Frederikssund 194/06 193/06 387/12
12 128745 Mikkel Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 191/06 195/07 386/13
13 130945 Nicklas Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 191/07 193/06 384/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 132445 Thore Frank Søborg SG&I 196/07 197/10 393/17
2 134717 Rosa Ørnkilde Murning Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/09 195/09 390/18
3 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund 198/11 192/07 390/18
4 134718 Liva Marie Christensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/03 195/07 385/10
5 130515 Mads Falk Sjelle Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/07 191/04 381/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 134941 Siv Hegelund Ganløse Skytteforening 198/06 194/02 392/08
2 137080 Birk Fischer Søborg SG&I 197/08 193/04 390/12
3 135026 Jakob Iwanouw Frederikssund 194/04 195/07 389/11
4 137078 Jonas Bruun Søborg SG&I 197/09 191/05 388/14
5 136189 Julius Krumhardt Melby Skytteforening 192/09 195/07 387/16
6 134836 Otto Lykkeberg Kiil Frederikssund 190/03 193/05 383/08
7 137082 Anders Bjerrehus Søborg SG&I 191/08 190/05 381/13
8 137565 Cecilie Christiansen Frederikssund 189/03 191/04 380/07
9 137818 Emil Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 189/06 190/05 379/11
10 137081 Vitus Narp Søborg SG&I 185/05 192/06 377/11
11 138497 Isabella Ferslev Ramløse I.f. 186/06 191/01 377/07
12 137190 Furkan Guzel Frederikssund 183/04 193/02 376/06
13 136990 Tobias Felix Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/02 189/03 376/05
14 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund 186/05 187/05 373/10
15 130338 Thor Walther Gerlykke- Ramløse I.f. 187/03 186/02 373/05
16 138530 Morgan Jakobsen Søborg SG&I 183/02 187/03 370/05
17 134634 Patrick Stigaard Ølstykke Skytteforening 181/05 185/01 366/06
18 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 172/03 193/07 365/10
19 134305 Mira Fjeldsted Hansen Frederikssund 174/03 190/05 364/08
20 137824 Sander Henriksen Jørlunde Skytteforening 180/02 184/02 364/04
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21 137186 Simon Bahn Hansen Frederikssund 181/01 183/02 364/03
22 138522 Magnus Bech Jensen Frederikssund 182/02 180/03 362/05
23 138016 Frederik West Colsted Ølstykke Skytteforening 174/02 180/04 354/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 115628 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/13 199/09 396/22
2 123264 Christian Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/12 198/10 395/22

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 98522 Stefan Olsen Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/04 198/09 391/13
2 118798 Maria Larsen Ramløse I.f. 194/07 196/08 390/15
3 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund 195/05 194/12 389/17
4 113746 Freia Breuning Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/04 195/06 388/10
5 121916 Morten Wulff Harslund Frederikssund 190/04 197/06 387/10
6 106658 Emil Larsen Ramløse I.f. 193/03 191/06 384/09
7 99449 Puk Schnor Søborg SG&I 188/04 192/03 380/07
8 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn Ramløse I.f. 192/03 186/04 378/07
9 112084 Dicte Møller Frederikssund 187/04 185/05 372/09
10 121430 Rune Ørving Frederikssund 181/01 187/02 368/03
11 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen Jørlunde Skytteforening 183/01 183/05 366/06
12 126084 Tobias Lund Ølstykke Skytteforening 184/01 182/03 366/04
13 108766 Mikkel Bisgaard Søborg SG&I 169/02 178/02 347/04

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS2
1 62091 Dorthe Overgaard Frederikssund 191/08 199/11 390/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VS3
1 127167 Kristine Nymand Jørlunde Skytteforening 183/02 190/03 373/05
2 115847 Søren Juul Møller Blovstrød SG&I - 180/02 188/05 368/07
3 62657 Lars Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 187/03 180/00 367/03
4 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 179/05 184/04 363/09
5 117692 Lea Linda Bejning Søborg SG&I 182/02 180/01 362/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/12 200/13 397/25
2 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/10 197/07 395/17
3 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 197/08 197/09 394/17
4 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund 196/11 196/08 392/19
5 64302 Jens Bengtson Melby Skytteforening 196/05 194/08 390/13
6 62500 Ole Gerner Olsen Frederikssund 194/06 195/06 389/12
7 80326 Carsten Fries Melby Skytteforening 190/00 196/09 386/09
8 64228 Tommy Benn Melby Skytteforening 190/03 186/05 376/08
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 63950 Jørgen Simonsen Melby Skytteforening 195/08 194/01 389/09
2 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/07 192/07 388/14
3 64295 Jørgen Nielsen Melby Skytteforening 194/04 192/04 386/08
4 130182 Ole Jensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 191/06 187/05 378/11
5 137917 Jørgen Aagaard Frederikssund 183/03 194/05 377/08
6 63343 Flemming Walther Blovstrød SG&I - 189/07 187/04 376/11
7 62357 Hans Christensen Frederikssund 183/01 180/06 363/07
8 64725 Knud Børge Jensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 183/01 180/00 363/01
9 65008 Viggo Rasmussen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 182/02 174/03 356/05
10 81975 Børge Verner Jensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 171/00 178/02 349/02
11 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist Nielsen Frederikssund 176/03 167/01 343/04

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund 200/14 199/12 399/26
2 120517 Bjørn Raaby Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/12 197/06 396/18
3 104699 Henning Pries Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/07 197/09 393/16
4 62507 Morten Olsen Frederikssund 192/05 196/08 388/13
5 81648 Anders Langhorn Frederikssund 192/07 192/06 384/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 199/10 198/11 397/21
2 115167 Camilla Juul Møller Blovstrød SG&I - 197/14 199/07 396/21
3 121936 Anne Illum Andersen Frederikssund 196/09 199/09 395/18
4 120138 Claus Toxværd Melby Skytteforening 198/08 196/10 394/18
5 120024 Henrik  Knudsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/07 196/08 392/15
6 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/03 196/07 388/10
7 138509 Julie Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 195/11 192/05 387/16
8 101188 Nicolai Hougesen Ølstykke Skytteforening 185/03 190/04 375/07
9 138521 Rasmus Hansen Frederikssund 186/05 179/02 365/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 138499 Mette Ferslev Ramløse I.f. 191/05 191/06 382/11
2 138227 Mathias Späth Frederikssund 183/04 192/01 375/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 130503 Pauline Andreassen Blovstrød SG&I - 200/16
2 126856 Andreas Zeeberg Melby Skytteforening 199/13
3 123560 Jakob Andersson Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/08
4 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund 197/04
5 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 196/07
6 121413 Mette Pettersson Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/08
7 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther Frederikssund 194/08
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8 105675 Victor Milter Jensen Frederikssund 194/06
9 130942 Gry Von Benzon Ganløse Skytteforening 193/06
9 119054 Johannes Christian  Falk Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/06
11 132923 Anna Brøndmark Ganløse Skytteforening 193/03
12 130945 Nicklas Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 191/07
13 128745 Mikkel Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 191/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund 198/11
2 132445 Thore Frank Søborg SG&I 196/07
3 134717 Rosa Ørnkilde Murning Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/09
4 130515 Mads Falk Sjelle Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/07
5 134718 Liva Marie Christensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/03
6 134716 Josefine Andersen Jørlunde Skytteforening 183/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 134941 Siv Hegelund Ganløse Skytteforening 198/06
2 137078 Jonas Bruun Søborg SG&I 197/09
3 137080 Birk Fischer Søborg SG&I 197/08
4 135026 Jakob Iwanouw Frederikssund 194/04
5 136189 Julius Krumhardt Melby Skytteforening 192/09
6 137082 Anders Bjerrehus Søborg SG&I 191/08
7 137841 Storm Freck Frederikssund 191/06
8 134836 Otto Lykkeberg Kiil Frederikssund 190/03
9 137818 Emil Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 189/06
10 137565 Cecilie Christiansen Frederikssund 189/03
11 130338 Thor Walther Gerlykke- Ramløse I.f. 187/03
12 136990 Tobias Felix Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/02
13 138497 Isabella Ferslev Ramløse I.f. 186/06
14 135025 Karen Jensen Asmussen Frederikssund 186/05
15 137842 Buller Emil Freck Frederikssund 186/03
16 137081 Vitus Narp Søborg SG&I 185/05
17 137190 Furkan Guzel Frederikssund 183/04
18 138530 Morgan Jakobsen Søborg SG&I 183/02
19 138522 Magnus Bech Jensen Frederikssund 182/02
20 134634 Patrick Stigaard Ølstykke Skytteforening 181/05
21 137186 Simon Bahn Hansen Frederikssund 181/01
22 137824 Sander Henriksen Jørlunde Skytteforening 180/02
23 134305 Mira Fjeldsted Hansen Frederikssund 174/03
24 138016 Frederik West Colsted Ølstykke Skytteforening 174/02
25 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 172/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
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1 115628 Mikkel Kannik Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/13
2 123264 Christian Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 132188 Malte Andersen Frederikssund 196/05
2 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund 195/05
3 118798 Maria Larsen Ramløse I.f. 194/07
4 113746 Freia Breuning Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/04
4 98522 Stefan Olsen Jørlunde Skytteforening 193/04
6 106658 Emil Larsen Ramløse I.f. 193/03
7 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn Ramløse I.f. 192/03
8 121916 Morten Wulff Harslund Frederikssund 190/04
9 99449 Puk Schnor Søborg SG&I 188/04
10 112084 Dicte Møller Frederikssund 187/04
11 126084 Tobias Lund Ølstykke Skytteforening 184/01
12 120269 David Bøgeskov Hansen Frederikssund 183/03
13 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen Jørlunde Skytteforening 183/01
14 121430 Rune Ørving Frederikssund 181/01
15 108766 Mikkel Bisgaard Søborg SG&I 169/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS2
1 62091 Dorthe Overgaard Frederikssund 191/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VS3
1 62657 Lars Sørensen Jørlunde Skytteforening 187/03
2 127167 Kristine Nymand Jørlunde Skytteforening 183/02
3 117692 Lea Linda Bejning Søborg SG&I 182/02
4 115847 Søren Juul Møller Blovstrød SG&I - 180/02
5 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 179/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/10
2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/12
3 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 197/08
4 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund 196/11
5 64302 Jens Bengtson Melby Skytteforening 196/05
6 62500 Ole Gerner Olsen Frederikssund 194/06
7 64228 Tommy Benn Melby Skytteforening 190/03
8 80326 Carsten Fries Melby Skytteforening 190/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/07
2 63950 Jørgen Simonsen Melby Skytteforening 195/08
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3 64295 Jørgen Nielsen Melby Skytteforening 194/04
4 130182 Ole Jensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 191/06
5 63343 Flemming Walther Blovstrød SG&I - 189/07
6 137917 Jørgen Aagaard Frederikssund 183/03
7 64725 Knud Børge Jensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 183/01
7 62357 Hans Christensen Frederikssund 183/01
9 65008 Viggo Rasmussen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 182/02
10 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist Nielsen Frederikssund 176/03
11 81975 Børge Verner Jensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 171/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ1
1 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund 200/14
2 120517 Bjørn Raaby Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/12
3 104699 Henning Pries Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/07
4 81648 Anders Langhorn Frederikssund 192/07
5 62507 Morten Olsen Frederikssund 192/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse VÅ2
1 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 199/10
2 120138 Claus Toxværd Melby Skytteforening 198/08
3 115167 Camilla Juul Møller Blovstrød SG&I - 197/14
4 121936 Anne Illum Andersen Frederikssund 196/09
5 120024 Henrik  Knudsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/07
6 138509 Julie Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 195/11
7 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/03
8 138521 Rasmus Hansen Frederikssund 186/05
9 101188 Nicolai Hougesen Ølstykke Skytteforening 185/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 138499 Mette Ferslev Ramløse I.f. 191/05
2 138227 Mathias Späth Frederikssund 183/04
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